
POS. NUM. M/F COGNOME NOME SOCIETA' ANNO CAT. TEMPO

1 1  FILALI           TAYEB          ACSI CAMPIDOGLIO PALATINO   1979 S/M 0.27.52
2 129  RACHHI           EL MOSTAFA     ACSI CAMPIDOGLIO PALATINO   1980 S/M 0.28.30
3 3  MAAROUF          ABDERRAHIM     RCF - RUNNING CLUB FUTURA   1975 S/M 0.29.10
4 5  SOUFYANE         EL FADIL       RCF - RUNNING CLUB FUTURA   1979 S/M 0.30.04
5 2  PAPOCCIA         DIEGO          POD. AMATORI MOROLO         1973 MM35 0.30.27
6 4  BUCCILLI         CARMINE        ASD SORA RUNNERS CLUB       1982 S/M 0.30.42
7 162  RAHMANI          ABDELKADER     A.S.D. ATL. MONTICELLANA    1973 MM35 0.31.37
8 114  CELANI           FABIO          COLLEFERRO ATLETICA         1977 AM  0.32.34
9 83  VENDITTI         ROMEO          LATINA RUNNERS              1966 MM40 0.32.37

10 108  MATTACOLA        GIOVANNI       POD. FISIOSPORT             1962 MM45 0.33.15
11 119  FRATARCANGELI    ROBERTO        A.S.D. ATL. SETINA          1967 MM40 0.33.20
12 156  NEGROSINI        MASSIMO        A.S.BORGATE RIUNITE SERMON. 1963 MM45 0.33.24
13 136  SACCHETTI        PAOLO          USD VALLECORSA              1974 MM35 0.33.37
14 143  MILANO           PEPPINO        A.S.D. ATLETICA CECCANO     1969 MM40 0.34.03
15 154  FORTE            MARCO          A.S.D. ATL. MONTICELLANA    1966 MM40 0.34.11
16 71  TRENTO           SANDRO         COLLEFERRO ATLETICA         1952 MM55 0.34.24
17 151  SALVATI          ANGELO         POD. ORO FANTASY            1966 MM40 0.34.33
18 111  MINOTTI          ROBERTO        POD. FISIOSPORT             1972 MM35 0.34.36
19 125  CORTINA          DAVIDE         POD. FISIOSPORT             1966 MM40 0.34.54
20 157  CAPUANO          G. BATTISTA    A.S.D. ATLETICA CECCANO     1953 MM55 0.35.03
21 76  FLAMINI          ALESSANDRO     A.S.D. LATINA RUNNERS       1972 MM35 0.35.15
22 126  MASTRACCO        ANGELO         ATL. ALATRI 2001 I CICLOPI  1961 MM45 0.35.25
23 159  TERENZI          BENEDETTO      A.S.D. ATLETICA CECCANO     1957 MM50 0.35.30
24 155 * DESIDERIO        FABIOLA        A.S.D. ATL. MONTICELLANA    1970 MF40 0.36.02
25 113 * SCACCIA          ALESSANDRA     COLLEFERRO ATLETICA         1972 MF35 0.36.02
26 195 * VENTO            LOREDANA       A.S. ROMA - CUS ATLETICA    1973 MF35 0.36.06
27 107  MERLINO          ROLANDO        POD. AMATORI MOROLO         1963 MM45 0.36.12
28 200  IBBA             STEFANO        A.S.D. ATL. MONTICELLANA    1973 MM35 0.36.24
29 133  LAURI            VITTORIO       POD. ORO FANTASY            1965 MM45 0.36.31
30 192  DECEMBRINI       ANTONIO        TIVOLI MARATHON             1955 MM55 0.36.34
31 120 * RUZZA            IRENE          POL. ATLETICA CEPRANO       1975 MF35 0.36.34
32 158  INCITTI          FABIO          A.S.D. ATLETICA CECCANO     1970 MM40 0.36.35
33 199  TERELLA          ANGELO         APROCIS RUNNERS TEAM        1955 MM55 0.36.42
34 132  CIOCI            GAETANO        POD. ORO FANTASY            1954 MM55 0.36.49
35 122  CECCACCI         SANDRO         POL. ATLETICA CEPRANO       1970 MM40 0.36.58
36 116  REALI            DANIELE        ASD POLISPORTIVA NAMASTE'   1972 MM35 0.37.06
37 161  STRAVATO         MARCO          A.S.D. ATL. MONTICELLANA    1962 MM45 0.37.08
38 147  EDITTO           LUIGI          POL. ATLETICA CEPRANO       1959 MM50 0.37.18
39 127  FUNARI           GIAMPIERO      A.S.D. ATLETICA CECCANO     1976 AM  0.37.34
40 74  CORSO            VINCENZO       POD. AMATORI MOROLO         1968 MM40 0.37.36
41 181  MARCONI          MAGNO          RUNNERS CLUB ANAGNI         1965 MM45 0.37.43
42 163  PANICCIA         PALMERINO      POD. ORO FANTASY            1959 MM50 0.37.53
43 171  AMMANNITI        FABIO          RUNNERS CLUB ANAGNI         1963 MM45 0.37.58
44 177  GHIRLANDINI      PIERLUIGI      RUNNERS CLUB ANAGNI         1977 S/M 0.38.14
45 197  CAMPIONI         MARIO          POD. ORO FANTASY            1948 MM60 0.38.19
46 81  TRINA            ALBERTO        POD. FISIOSPORT             1957 MM50 0.38.30
47 84  SANNA            SALVATORE      A.S.D. ATLETICA CECCANO     1964 MM45 0.38.47
48 106  MENENTI          MAURO          POD. AMATORI MOROLO         1973 MM35 0.39.00
49 66  CORTINA          LUCIANO        POD. ORO FANTASY            1965 MM45 0.39.02
50 144  COCULO           MASSIMO        COLLEFERRO ATLETICA         1964 MM45 0.39.04
51 78  FLAMINI          ANTONIO        LATINA RUNNERS              1950 MM60 0.39.08
52 184  FINOCCHIO        ROBERTO        RUNNERS CLUB ANAGNI         1969 MM40 0.39.11
53 121 * VICARO           SIMONA         A.S.D. ATL. SETINA          1975 MF35 0.39.14
54 135  CAMPOLI          ALESSANDRO     ATL. FROSINONE              1975 MM35 0.39.22
55 166  FIORINI          ENZO           POD. ORO FANTASY            1964 MM45 0.39.25
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56 138  RAMPINI          ARCANGELO      ASD PALESTRINA RUNNING      1955 MM55 0.39.27
57 105  LANCIA           DANIEL         POD. ORO FANTASY            1970 MM40 0.39.30
58 118 * FERRANTE         TAMARA         ATL. ALATRI 2001 I CICLOPI  1974 MF35 0.39.38
59 117  BAUCO            ROBERTO        ATL. ALATRI 2001 I CICLOPI  1964 MM45 0.39.39
60 150  GEREMIA          FRANCO         ASD SORA RUNNERS CLUB       1949 MM60 0.39.45
61 175  FABBRIZI         GIUSEPPE       RUNNERS CLUB ANAGNI         1951 MM55 0.39.50
62 137 * LEONCINI         PATRIZIA       ASD PALESTRINA RUNNING      1963 MF45 0.39.55
63 145  BUCCIARELLI      ANGELO         A.S.D. ATLETICA CECCANO     1953 MM55 0.40.00
64 189  CONTE            MASSIMO        A.S.D. ATLETICA CECCANO     1963 MM45 0.40.09
65 185  GRZEGORZEWSKI    MICHAL KONRAD  RUNNERS CLUB ANAGNI         1977 S/M 0.40.32
66 198  ASSENI           MARCO          POD. FISIOSPORT             1976 AM  0.40.48
67 168  MAURA            CARLO          A.S.D. ATLETICA CECCANO     1968 MM40 0.40.55
68 169  CERRONI          GIACINTO       A.S.D. ATLETICA CECCANO     1960 MM50 0.40.55
69 182  PATRIZI          ACHILLE        RUNNERS CLUB ANAGNI         1954 MM55 0.41.04
70 70  FIACCO           GIUSEPPE       A.S.D. ATLETICA CECCANO     1964 MM45 0.41.07
71 109  CALABRESE        DANILO         POD. FISIOSPORT             1974 MM35 0.41.25
72 82  ARCESE           ERMANNO        ASD ATLETICA ARCE           1953 MM55 0.41.30
73 146  LISI             ANTONIO        ASD ATL. CLUB NAUTICO GAETA 1957 MM50 0.41.35
74 186  RASO             FRANCO         A.S.D. ATL. MONTICELLANA    1946 MM60 0.41.38
75 68  LAURETTI         DANILO         A.S.D. ATLETICA CECCANO     1986 AM  0.41.41
76 187  RAPONI           CESARE         A.S.D. SIMMEL COLLEFERRO    1961 MM45 0.41.45
77 170  BATTISTI         GIULIANO       COLLEFERRO ATLETICA         1948 MM60 0.41.52
78 174  D'ANGELI         LUIGI          RUNNERS CLUB ANAGNI         1953 MM55 0.42.09
79 176  FINOCCHIO        ANDREA         RUNNERS CLUB ANAGNI         1965 MM45 0.42.17
80 140  IMPERIOLI        VALERIANO      A.S.D. SIMMEL COLLEFERRO    1967 MM40 0.42.20
81 72  SCHIAVI          VINCENZO       POD. AMATORI MOROLO         1946 MM60 0.42.34
82 193  SEGATORI         ANGELO         ASD PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA'  1952 MM55 0.42.36
83 67  GRECI            VINCENZO       ASD POLISPORTIVA NAMASTE'   1964 MM45 0.42.44
84 172  ASCENZI          MASSIMO        RUNNERS CLUB ANAGNI         1970 MM40 0.42.49
85 75  BRIZZI           ALBERTO        POD. ORO FANTASY            1958 MM50 0.42.52
86 196  PROIETTI         SILVANO        RUNNERS CLUB ANAGNI         1962 MM45 0.42.52
87 194  GAETA            ANTONIO FAUSTO TIVOLI MARATHON             1947 MM60 0.42.54
88 148  PELLICCIOTTA     DOMENICO       ATL. MONTE MARIO            1942 MM65 0.43.01
89 124 * VONA             NATALIA        POD. FISIOSPORT             1980 AF  0.43.05
90 167  QUATTROCIOCCHI   GENESIO        POD. ORO FANTASY            1964 MM45 0.43.09
91 134 * PETRIGLIA        BARBARA        POD. ORO FANTASY            1978 AF  0.43.17
92 191  ASSENI           PAOLO          POD. FISIOSPORT             1950 MM60 0.43.50
93 130  SOLLI            WALTER         A.S.D. ATLETICA CECCANO     1958 MM50 0.44.18
94 165  MELIDEO          GIUSEPPE       POD. ORO FANTASY            1969 MM40 0.44.34
95 153  LOFFREDI         FELICETTO      USD VALLECORSA              1955 MM55 0.44.45
96 190  GATTA            GUIDO          POD. FISIOSPORT             1936 MM70 0.45.12
97 188  PIZZUTI          MASSIMILIANO   A.S.D. ATLETICA CECCANO     1978 AM  0.45.20
98 173  COLANTONI        GUGLIELMO      RUNNERS CLUB ANAGNI         1970 MM40 0.45.23
99 73 * MAROTTA          BARBARA        POD. AMATORI MOROLO         1974 MF35 0.45.39

100 141  FABRIZI          GIOVANNI       POD. FISIOSPORT             1943 MM65 0.46.40
101 139  FATELLO          MASSIMILIANO   ASD PALESTRINA RUNNING      1969 MM40 0.47.08
102 179  LIBERATORI       DARIO          RUNNERS CLUB ANAGNI         1955 MM55 0.47.32
103 128 * FERRETTI         PAOLA          POD. ORO FANTASY            1975 MF35 0.47.38
104 164  CIMMINO          CLAUDIO        A.S.D. ATL. MONTICELLANA    1960 MM50 0.48.13
105 160  SETALE ANTONIO     ATL. ALATRI 2001 I CICLOPI  1953 MM55 0.48.41
106 152  SPOLETINI        LUCIANO        A.S.D. SIMMEL COLLEFERRO    1948 MM60 0.48.58
107 112  D'ANGELO         GIUSEPPE       POD. ORO FANTASY            1950 MM60 0.49.42
108 183 * SALVI            STEFANIA       RUNNERS CLUB ANAGNI         1971 MF35 0.50.27
109 131  INCITTI          ANGELO         A.S.D. ATLETICA CECCANO     1934 MM75 0.50.48
110 178 * GRADELLINI       PAOLA          RUNNERS CLUB ANAGNI         1960 MF50 0.51.02
111 149  PERSICO          EMILIO         ATL. FROSINONE              1943 MM65 0.51.57
112 180 * MARACCHIONI      ROSELLA        RUNNERS CLUB ANAGNI         1958 MF50 0.53.45
113 69 ROMEI            FABIO          RUNNERS CLUB ANAGNI         1971 MM35 0.56.47
114 142 PITTIGLIO        ENRICO         APROCIS RUNNERS TEAM        1944 MM65 1.04.26



POS. NUM. COGNOME NOME SOCIETA' ANNO CAT. TEMPO

1 4 BUCCILLI         CARMINE        ASD SORA RUNNERS CLUB       1982 S/M 0.30.42
2 114 CELANI           FABIO          COLLEFERRO ATLETICA         1977 AM  0.32.34
3 127 FUNARI           GIAMPIERO      A.S.D. ATLETICA CECCANO     1976 AM  0.37.34
4 177 GHIRLANDINI      PIERLUIGI      RUNNERS CLUB ANAGNI         1977 S/M 0.38.14
5 185 GRZEGORZEWSKI    MICHAL KONRAD  RUNNERS CLUB ANAGNI         1977 S/M 0.40.32
6 198 ASSENI           MARCO          POD. FISIOSPORT             1976 AM  0.40.48
7 68 LAURETTI         DANILO         A.S.D. ATLETICA CECCANO     1986 AM  0.41.41
8 188 PIZZUTI          MASSIMILIANO   A.S.D. ATLETICA CECCANO     1978 AM  0.45.20

1 162 RAHMANI          ABDELKADER     A.S.D. ATL. MONTICELLANA    1973 MM35 0.31.37
2 136 SACCHETTI        PAOLO          USD VALLECORSA              1974 MM35 0.33.37
3 111 MINOTTI          ROBERTO        POD. FISIOSPORT             1972 MM35 0.34.36
4 76 FLAMINI          ALESSANDRO     A.S.D. LATINA RUNNERS       1972 MM35 0.35.15
5 200 IBBA             STEFANO        A.S.D. ATL. MONTICELLANA    1973 MM35 0.36.24
6 116 REALI            DANIELE        ASD POLISPORTIVA NAMASTE'   1972 MM35 0.37.06
7 106 MENENTI          MAURO          POD. AMATORI MOROLO         1973 MM35 0.39.00
8 135 CAMPOLI          ALESSANDRO     ATL. FROSINONE              1975 MM35 0.39.22
9 109 CALABRESE        DANILO         POD. FISIOSPORT             1974 MM35 0.41.25

10 69 ROMEI            FABIO          RUNNERS CLUB ANAGNI         1971 MM35 0.56.47

1 83 VENDITTI         ROMEO          LATINA RUNNERS              1966 MM40 0.32.37
2 119 FRATARCANGELI    ROBERTO        A.S.D. ATL. SETINA          1967 MM40 0.33.20
3 143 MILANO           PEPPINO        A.S.D. ATLETICA CECCANO     1969 MM40 0.34.03
4 154 FORTE            MARCO          A.S.D. ATL. MONTICELLANA    1966 MM40 0.34.11
5 151 SALVATI          ANGELO         POD. ORO FANTASY            1966 MM40 0.34.33
6 125 CORTINA          DAVIDE         POD. FISIOSPORT             1966 MM40 0.34.54
7 158 INCITTI          FABIO          A.S.D. ATLETICA CECCANO     1970 MM40 0.36.35
8 122 CECCACCI         SANDRO         POL. ATLETICA CEPRANO       1970 MM40 0.36.58
9 74 CORSO            VINCENZO       POD. AMATORI MOROLO         1968 MM40 0.37.36

10 184 FINOCCHIO        ROBERTO        RUNNERS CLUB ANAGNI         1969 MM40 0.39.11
11 105 LANCIA           DANIEL         POD. ORO FANTASY            1970 MM40 0.39.30
12 168 MAURA            CARLO          A.S.D. ATLETICA CECCANO     1968 MM40 0.40.55
13 140 IMPERIOLI        VALERIANO      A.S.D. SIMMEL COLLEFERRO    1967 MM40 0.42.20
14 172 ASCENZI          MASSIMO        RUNNERS CLUB ANAGNI         1970 MM40 0.42.49
15 165 MELIDEO          GIUSEPPE       POD. ORO FANTASY            1969 MM40 0.44.34
16 173 COLANTONI        GUGLIELMO      RUNNERS CLUB ANAGNI         1970 MM40 0.45.23
17 139 FATELLO          MASSIMILIANO   ASD PALESTRINA RUNNING      1969 MM40 0.47.08

1 108 MATTACOLA        GIOVANNI       POD. FISIOSPORT             1962 MM45 0.33.15
2 156 NEGROSINI        MASSIMO        A.S.BORGATE RIUNITE SERMON. 1963 MM45 0.33.24
3 126 MASTRACCO        ANGELO         ATL. ALATRI 2001 I CICLOPI  1961 MM45 0.35.25
4 107 MERLINO          ROLANDO        POD. AMATORI MOROLO         1963 MM45 0.36.12
5 133 LAURI            VITTORIO       POD. ORO FANTASY            1965 MM45 0.36.31
6 161 STRAVATO         MARCO          A.S.D. ATL. MONTICELLANA    1962 MM45 0.37.08
7 181 MARCONI          MAGNO          RUNNERS CLUB ANAGNI         1965 MM45 0.37.43
8 171 AMMANNITI        FABIO          RUNNERS CLUB ANAGNI         1963 MM45 0.37.58
9 84 SANNA            SALVATORE      A.S.D. ATLETICA CECCANO     1964 MM45 0.38.47

10 66 CORTINA          LUCIANO        POD. ORO FANTASY            1965 MM45 0.39.02
11 144 COCULO           MASSIMO        COLLEFERRO ATLETICA         1964 MM45 0.39.04
12 166 FIORINI          ENZO           POD. ORO FANTASY            1964 MM45 0.39.25
13 117 BAUCO            ROBERTO        ATL. ALATRI 2001 I CICLOPI  1964 MM45 0.39.39
14 189 CONTE            MASSIMO        A.S.D. ATLETICA CECCANO     1963 MM45 0.40.09
15 70 FIACCO           GIUSEPPE       A.S.D. ATLETICA CECCANO     1964 MM45 0.41.07
16 187 RAPONI           CESARE         A.S.D. SIMMEL COLLEFERRO    1961 MM45 0.41.45
17 176 FINOCCHIO        ANDREA         RUNNERS CLUB ANAGNI         1965 MM45 0.42.17
18 67 GRECI            VINCENZO       ASD POLISPORTIVA NAMASTE'   1964 MM45 0.42.44
19 196 PROIETTI         SILVANO        RUNNERS CLUB ANAGNI         1962 MM45 0.42.52
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20 167 QUATTROCIOCCHI   GENESIO        POD. ORO FANTASY            1964 MM45 0.43.09

1 159 TERENZI          BENEDETTO      A.S.D. ATLETICA CECCANO     1957 MM50 0.35.30
2 147 EDITTO           LUIGI          POL. ATLETICA CEPRANO       1959 MM50 0.37.18
3 163 PANICCIA         PALMERINO      POD. ORO FANTASY            1959 MM50 0.37.53
4 81 TRINA            ALBERTO        POD. FISIOSPORT             1957 MM50 0.38.30
5 169 CERRONI          GIACINTO       A.S.D. ATLETICA CECCANO     1960 MM50 0.40.55
6 146 LISI             ANTONIO        ASD ATL. CLUB NAUTICO GAETA 1957 MM50 0.41.35
7 75 BRIZZI           ALBERTO        POD. ORO FANTASY            1958 MM50 0.42.52
8 130 SOLLI            WALTER         A.S.D. ATLETICA CECCANO     1958 MM50 0.44.18
9 164 CIMMINO          CLAUDIO        A.S.D. ATL. MONTICELLANA    1960 MM50 0.48.13

1 71 TRENTO           SANDRO         COLLEFERRO ATLETICA         1952 MM55 0.34.24
2 157 CAPUANO          G. BATTISTA    A.S.D. ATLETICA CECCANO     1953 MM55 0.35.03
3 192 DECEMBRINI       ANTONIO        TIVOLI MARATHON             1955 MM55 0.36.34
4 199 TERELLA          ANGELO         APROCIS RUNNERS TEAM        1955 MM55 0.36.42
5 132 CIOCI            GAETANO        POD. ORO FANTASY            1954 MM55 0.36.49
6 138 RAMPINI          ARCANGELO      ASD PALESTRINA RUNNING      1955 MM55 0.39.27
7 175 FABBRIZI         GIUSEPPE       RUNNERS CLUB ANAGNI         1951 MM55 0.39.50
8 145 BUCCIARELLI      ANGELO         A.S.D. ATLETICA CECCANO     1953 MM55 0.40.00
9 182 PATRIZI          ACHILLE        RUNNERS CLUB ANAGNI         1954 MM55 0.41.04

10 82 ARCESE           ERMANNO        ASD ATLETICA ARCE           1953 MM55 0.41.30
11 174 D'ANGELI         LUIGI          RUNNERS CLUB ANAGNI         1953 MM55 0.42.09
12 193 SEGATORI         ANGELO         ASD PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA'  1952 MM55 0.42.36
13 153 LOFFREDI         FELICETTO      USD VALLECORSA              1955 MM55 0.44.45
14 179 LIBERATORI       DARIO          RUNNERS CLUB ANAGNI         1955 MM55 0.47.32
15 160 SETALE ANTONIO     ATL. ALATRI 2001 I CICLOPI  1953 MM55 0.48.41

1 197 CAMPIONI         MARIO          POD. ORO FANTASY            1948 MM60 0.38.19
2 78 FLAMINI          ANTONIO        LATINA RUNNERS              1950 MM60 0.39.08
3 150 GEREMIA          FRANCO         ASD SORA RUNNERS CLUB       1949 MM60 0.39.45
4 186 RASO             FRANCO         A.S.D. ATL. MONTICELLANA    1946 MM60 0.41.38
5 170 BATTISTI         GIULIANO       COLLEFERRO ATLETICA         1948 MM60 0.41.52
6 72 SCHIAVI          VINCENZO       POD. AMATORI MOROLO         1946 MM60 0.42.34
7 194 GAETA            ANTONIO FAUSTO TIVOLI MARATHON             1947 MM60 0.42.54
8 191 ASSENI           PAOLO          POD. FISIOSPORT             1950 MM60 0.43.50
9 152 SPOLETINI        LUCIANO        A.S.D. SIMMEL COLLEFERRO    1948 MM60 0.48.58

10 112 D'ANGELO         GIUSEPPE       POD. ORO FANTASY            1950 MM60 0.49.42

1 148 PELLICCIOTTA     DOMENICO       ATL. MONTE MARIO            1942 MM65 0.43.01
2 141 FABRIZI          GIOVANNI       POD. FISIOSPORT             1943 MM65 0.46.40
3 149 PERSICO          EMILIO         ATL. FROSINONE              1943 MM65 0.51.57
4 142 PITTIGLIO        ENRICO         APROCIS RUNNERS TEAM        1944 MM65 1.04.26

1 190 GATTA            GUIDO          POD. FISIOSPORT             1936 MM70 0.45.12
2 131 INCITTI          ANGELO         A.S.D. ATLETICA CECCANO     1934 MM75 0.50.48

1 155 DESIDERIO        FABIOLA        A.S.D. ATL. MONTICELLANA    1970 MF40 0.36.02
2 113 SCACCIA          ALESSANDRA     COLLEFERRO ATLETICA         1972 MF35 0.36.02
3 195 VENTO            LOREDANA       A.S. ROMA - CUS ATLETICA    1973 MF35 0.36.06
4 120 RUZZA            IRENE          POL. ATLETICA CEPRANO       1975 MF35 0.36.34
5 121 VICARO           SIMONA         A.S.D. ATL. SETINA          1975 MF35 0.39.14
6 118 FERRANTE         TAMARA         ATL. ALATRI 2001 I CICLOPI  1974 MF35 0.39.38
7 137 LEONCINI         PATRIZIA       ASD PALESTRINA RUNNING      1963 MF45 0.39.55
8 124 VONA             NATALIA        POD. FISIOSPORT             1980 AF  0.43.05
9 134 PETRIGLIA        BARBARA        POD. ORO FANTASY            1978 AF  0.43.17

10 73 MAROTTA          BARBARA        POD. AMATORI MOROLO         1974 MF35 0.45.39
11 128 FERRETTI         PAOLA          POD. ORO FANTASY            1975 MF35 0.47.38
12 183 SALVI            STEFANIA       RUNNERS CLUB ANAGNI         1971 MF35 0.50.27
13 178 GRADELLINI       PAOLA          RUNNERS CLUB ANAGNI         1960 MF50 0.51.02
14 180 MARACCHIONI      ROSELLA        RUNNERS CLUB ANAGNI         1958 MF50 0.53.45

CATEGORIA UNICA FEMMINILE



POS. SOCIETA' FIDAL TOT. CLASS.

1 RUNNERS CLUB ANAGNI          F 17
2 A.S.D. ATLETICA CECCANO      F 15
3 POD. ORO FANTASY             F 14
4 POD. FISIOSPORT              F 10
5 A.S.D. ATL. MONTICELLANA     N 7
6 POD. AMATORI MOROLO          F 6
7 COLLEFERRO ATLETICA          F 5
8 ATL. ALATRI 2001 I CICLOPI   F 4
9 A.S.D. SIMMEL COLLEFERRO     F 3

10 POL. ATLETICA CEPRANO        F 3
11 ASD PALESTRINA RUNNING       F 3
12 A.S.D. ATL. SETINA           N 2
13 ACSI CAMPIDOGLIO PALATINO    F 2
14 APROCIS RUNNERS TEAM         F 2
15 ASD POLISPORTIVA NAMASTE'    N 2
16 ASD SORA RUNNERS CLUB        F 2
17 ATL. FROSINONE               F 2
18 LATINA RUNNERS               F 2
19 RCF - RUNNING CLUB FUTURA    F 2
20 TIVOLI MARATHON              F 2
21 USD VALLECORSA               F 2
22 A.S.D. LATINA RUNNERS        N 1
23 ASD ATL. CLUB NAUTICO GAETA  N 1
24 ASD ATLETICA ARCE            F 1
25 ASD PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA'   F 1
26 A.S. ROMA - CUS ATLETICA     F 1
27 A.S.BORGATE RIUNITE SERMON.  N 1
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